
Bellingham Middle School 

HOLIDAY AND TERM DATES 2019 / 2020 

 
 

HOLIDAY OR OCCASION OF 
CLOSURE 

 

DATE ON WHICH SCHOOL 
WILL CLOSE 

 

DATE ON WHICH SCHOOL 
WILL REASSEMBLE 

 

TEACHER DAY 
 

MONDAY 2 SEPTEMBER 2019 
 

 

Summer 2019 
 

Friday 19 July 2019 
 

Tuesday 3 September 2019 

 

TEACHER DAY 
 

MONDAY 4 NOVEMBER 2019 
 

 

October Mid-Term 2019 
 

Friday 25 October 2019 
 

Tuesday 5 November 2019 

 

TEACHER DAY 

 

MONDAY 6 JANUARY 2020 

 

 

Christmas/New Year 2019/2020 
 

Friday 20 December 2019 
 

Tuesday 7 January 2020 

 

TEACHER DAY 
 

FRIDAY 21 FEBRUARY 2020 
 

 

Spring Mid-Term 2020 
 

Friday 14 February 2020 
 

Monday 24 February 2020 

 

Easter 2020 
 

Friday 3 April 2020 
 

Monday 20 April 2020 

 

MAY DAY 
 

FRIDAY 8 MAY 2020 
 

 

TEACHER DAY 

 

FRIDAY 22 MAY 2020 

 

 

Summer Mid-Term 2020 
 

Thursday 21 May 2020 
 

Monday 1 June 2020 

 

BANK HOLIDAY 

 

MONDAY 31 AUGUST 2020 

 

 

Summer 2020 
 

Friday 17 July 2020 
 

Tuesday 1 September 2020 

 
 

Please note that these dates are accurate at time of publication.  Please refer to the school 
website and the Northumberland County Council website for up to date information on these and 

any other school closure dates. 

 
Emergency Closures 

If the school needs to close unexpectedly due to severe weather or other serious event information will 
be available on the message-line Tel: 0844 445 7463 

(Calls are charged at the normal call rate) 


